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
2nd-3-3 bedrms., t. bath w/show/o/tub 
3rd-Attic - storage 

parlor used aE 
/den. __ 

Basement: rec rm., new lav., laund., out ent., braEs & cop wp 
Steam-Gas 
2-car garage frame, det . , paved drive 
L.B . REG 763-5800 2/13/69 Exp. 8/12/69 
Owner: Harry & Ann Lider,prem. 762-5498 
L-4.4 B-12.6 168 Taxes $865.30 Poss: June 30, 169. Key w/ 
L.B . Must call owner first to shmrJ'. Completely fin. pan. 
rec rm. w/bar. New leaderE & gutters, remodeled mod. kit., 
new plumbing. Incl. bar Etools, new water Eoftener. Hse. in 
t op-notch cond. Owner prefers to show 12- 4 pm. Clinton GS., 
S.O. Jr., Columbia HS., Lady of SorrowE paro . BuE 52,31. S.O. 
RR St. 

Conv . l3 Lancaster Ave., Mplw'd. 7-1-2 (3 brs.) $31.500 



, /lgjt r ~· ~. ~ff,H, "A?,.-:> 

#6328--3/7/69 Withdrawal slip signed on required 10 days notice. 



48495 13 Lancaster Ave. ;I'-fplwd. $29,800 1 
Former 44761 - ne>-l photo $18, 000 M"Sge.G5~% 
Off Parker Ave. $17,353 Bal.due'88 
Lot 50xl25 Lo~;':174 Platef/26 $172 .03 Mtge. Pyts. 
Frame,Col.,blt.39yrs.,h .w.flrs.,comp. Howard Savings Bank 
rf., full ins~, wea. ivind. &drs., all s. s. ,All Cash 
all comb.screens,220 v. s. 
lst-4-vest •, l. r., fp, d . r . , kit ., sun parlor or den 
2nd-3-3 bedrms., t. bath ''/shower over tub 
Attic; room for storagej trap 
Basement-Beautiful rec. rm . l·r/bar, laundry ,new lav. ,out. entr.; 

brass & copper w. p. 
Steam:Oil:Ge.s , 550 gal.tank 
2-car frame garage,det .; paved drive 
t.B.: WJC Co., 763-2217 5/3/66-Exp .ll/2/66 
Owner: Hc.rry & Ann LidE:r_,prem. , 762-5~·98 
1965 Assess . Land$ 4,400 1965 Rate $3.89 

Bldg . $2..2 , 600 " •raxes $6Tl. 30approx. 
Poss.Aug.l966 or 90- days:Key v/L.B. Present owner has 
SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

Conv. 13 _Lancaster Ave . ,l·iphrd. 7-l- 2 St:Oil:Gas $29,800 

48495 13 Lancaster Ave.,Mplwd . $29,800 1 
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
invested over $7000 . in renovation.All new doors completely 
finished.Rec.rm.w/bar.New furnace & h.~V.heater. Rugs w/w 
included. Nev paved driveway.House painted in & out. Move 
in condition.Very clean home. Pleasure to show, Must call 
for all appts. Ne~V lav- installed tc.se:r:J.ent. Recessed elec. 
heater in basemt.All comb.screens thruout.Lrg.eat-in kit. 
Paneled rec.rm.,tiled flr. Flagstoned raised patio with 
wrought iron rail trim. Party driveway. Well maintained 
property on a l ovely t reed quiet street. Kit .modern. 
Vanitore sinl{ in bathroom . All new elec.fixtures. Note 
drive~Vay very ~Vide joining neighbors. Back porch has 
overhang for outdoor sitting. Clinton G. S., S.O.Jr., 
Columbia H. S. , Lady of SorrOivs Para. Bus,,;',52 - 31. DL&W 
RR Station . 

Conv. 13 Lancaster Ave. ,Mpli-:cl. r(-l ·-2 St:Oil:Gas $29,800 



#5945--9/12/'66 Withdrawal slip s i gned on r equired 10 days noti ce. 

•'.-

. ' . . . ~ 

.: ~ ' . 

. \,. 



44761 13 Lanca.ste·r Av~. ,Mplwd. 
Former #37882 - new photo 
Lot: 50xl25x50 
Frame,Col.,blt.37 yrs.,comp.rf.,wea.wind.&drs.,full 
insula.,all s.s. 
1st- 4- vest.,l.r.,sun parlor,d.r.,mod.kit.,back o.p. 
2nd- 3- 3 bedrms., 1 bath w/shower o.tub . 
3rd- Trap 
Basement: toilet,laund.; brass,cop.w.p. 
Steam: Oil, 550 gal.tank 
2-car garage, det.; gravel driveway 
LB: HJL, DR 9-5200. l/13/64 Exp. 7/13/64 
Owner: Leroy R. & Virginia Carolan,prem.,SO 2-6681 
1963 Assess. Land $ .~,4oo. 1963 Rate $3.50 

1 

Bldg.$12,000. " Taxes $574. 
Poss.arranged. W/w carpet.incl. Fixture in d.r. to be 
replaced. 100 amp.service. Attic fan.Stove to be replaced. 
with one in cellar.Freezer incl.Clinton G.s.,s.o.Jr., 
ColumbiaH.S.,St.Joseph para. Bus 52.Mplwd.R.R.Station. 

[k CONV.l3 Lancaster Ave.,~plwd: 7-l-2 ST:OIL $2~~00 



#5538--1/24/64 Writi;.en price redu~tion_ to $24,200. APPROVED •. 

#5565--3/27/64 Under contract by W~ Connelly • 
.. 

#5589--5/22/64 Contracts signed. Co ntingency removed. Selling 
price .$20,750. 

- ----- - -



37882 13 Lancaster Ave., Mplwd. 
Bet:Midland Blvd. & Parker Aye. 
Lot 50 X 125 :X 5.0 

$21,750 
All Cash 

?AIIJ 

l 

Frame, blt. 35 yrs., wood-sh. rf., •~ea. win.&drs., ~ ins,all ss 
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